
Tie Breaks: Picked Kovid Champ

Scoring: Seed (Seed# x Round#)

Name Last,First Ring,Owen2
E-Mail Address owenring13@icloud.com

Komments Go Owen

KOVID Klassik

PLAYER PICKS

  Sanitized 64 TP 32 Sick Sixteen Immune 8 Final 4antine Final 2 Alive Kovid Champ
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(1) Larry McDowell

(16) Bill Warlop

(8) Patrick Becker

(9) Jess Gegel

(5) Lisa Herbig

(12) Brent Clark

(4) Meghan Kukla

(13) Michael Ball

(6) Jeff Lange

(11) Greg Luning

(3) Christine Sadler

(14) Dan Stravalli

(7) Todd King

(10) Brittany Root

(2) Jay Vance

(15) Tim Garbiay

(1) Colin Ring

(16) Nate McBeth

(8) Kim Olstad

(9) Arthur Hogg

(5) Andrew Bouquet

(12) Shayne Kofron

(4) John Weinstroer

(13) Cory Kofron

(6) Nathan Logan

(11) Dan Harbaugh

(3) Sandy Becker

(14) Krisan Lewis

(7) Karen Warlop

(10) Jacquelyn Gonz

(2) Doug Weber

(15) Joel Tripp

(1) Collin Fields

(16) Lynn Becker Ebest

(8) Laura Hessel

(9) Pat Paz

(5) Lydia Becker

(12) Aaron Warlop

(4) Jordan Sadler

(13) Kyle DeWees

(6) Ellery Schaftenaar

(11) Kendall Sadler

(3) Joyce Maples

(14) Laura Bicanic

(7) Jon Bicanic

(10) Vickie Cozad

(2) Mike Flavin

(15) Julia Becker

(1) Kris Eubank

(16) Tim Halls

(8) Cameron Banga

(9) Brian Daniels

(5) Jolene Siebarth

(12) Chris Guindon

(4) Rob Kukla

(13) Tres Cozad

(6) John de Penaloza

(11) Dillon Carter

(3) Audrey Verret

(14) Peter Severson

(7) Mark Hessel

(10) Jim Schulman

(2) Jason Wyeth

(15) Ella Vance

Larry McDowell (1)

Patrick Becker (8)

Lisa Herbig (5)

Meghan Kukla (4)

Jeff Lange (6)

Christine Sadler (3)

Brittany Root

Jay Vance (2)

Colin Ring (1)

Kim Olstad

Andrew Bouquet (5)

John Weinstroer (4)

Nathan Logan (6)

Sandy Becker (3)

Jacquelyn Gonz

Doug Weber (2)

Collin Fields (1)

Pat Paz

Lydia Becker (5)

Jordan Sadler (4)

Ellery Schaftenaar (6)

Joyce Maples (3)

Vickie Cozad

Mike Flavin (2)

Kris Eubank (1)

Brian Daniels (9)

Jolene Siebarth (5)

Rob Kukla (4)

John de Penaloza (6)

Audrey Verret (3)

Mark Hessel (7)

Jason Wyeth (2)

Larry McDowell (2)

Lisa Herbig (10)

Christine Sadler (6)

Jay Vance (4)

Colin Ring (2)

John Weinstroer (8)

Sandy Becker (6)

Doug Weber (4)

Collin Fields (2)

Jordan Sadler (8)

Joyce Maples (6)

Mike Flavin (4)

Kris Eubank (2)

Rob Kukla (8)

Audrey Verret (6)

Jason Wyeth

Larry McDowell (4)

Jay Vance

Colin Ring (4)

Doug Weber (8)

Collin Fields (4)

Mike Flavin (8)

Kris Eubank (4)

Audrey Verret (12)

Larry McDowell (8)

Colin Ring (8)

Collin Fields (8)

Kris Eubank (8)

Colin Ring

Kris Eubank (16)

Colin Ring
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